
PRIVATE BANKS
Banc of America Leasing
Corporate Aircraft Finance
477 S. Third St., Suite 200
Geneva, IL 60134
James F. Dickerson
(630) 262-1439

Bank of America Corp. 
Private Banking Group
Aviation Division 
477 S. Third St., Suite 200
Geneva, IL 60134
James F. Dickerson
(630) 262-1439

Guggenheim Aero Finance
135 E. 57th St.
New York, NY 10022
Claude Franco
(917) 536-2654

J.P. Morgan Chase Private Bank
227 W. Monroe St., Suite 2700
Chicago, IL 60606
Jay L. Owen
(312) 541-3499

The Citi Private Bank
Global Aircraft Finance
666 Fifth Ave., Fifth Floor
New York, NY 10103
Mary T. Schwartz
(212) 559-0561

COMMERCIAL BANKS 
AND AFFILIATES
Banc of America Leasing 
Corporate Aircraft Finance
Park 80 West
Plaza II, Suite 200
Saddle Brook, NJ 07663
Michael P. Gaffney
(201) 291-2654

Banc of America Leasing 
Corporate Aircraft Finance
5429 LBJ Freeway, Suite 350
Dallas, TX 75240
Gregory J. Weldele
(972) 385-3383

Center Capital Corp.
(a Webster Bank company)
2100 Palomar Airport Rd., Ste. 202
Carlsbad, CA 92011
Greg Renna
(866) 782-0001; (760) 602-9767
grenna@centercapitalcorp.com

Chase Equipment Leasing, Inc.
1111 Polaris Parkway, Suite A3
OH1-1085
Columbus, OH 43240
Pamela Angeron Thomas
(614) 213-8530

Fifth Third Bank Leasing
225 Franklin St., 26th Floor
Boston, MA 02110
Matt McNamara
(617) 573-5191

First Source Bank
Laird Professional Building
110 Hopewell Road, Suite 2E
Downingtown, PA 19335
Jeffrey Lindstadt
(610) 269-1683

Key Equipment Finance
Business Aircraft Finance
Two Gatehall Road
Parsippany, NJ 07054
William D. Dougherty
(973) 319-8829

U.S. Bancorp Equipment Finance, Inc.
Vendor Finance Division--Aviation 
918 17th St., Suite 320
Denver, CO 80202
Jennifer Winter
(303) 585-4311

Wachovia Leasing
301 S. College St., 18th Floor
Charlotte, NC 28202
Daniel Tyburski
(704) 374-4704

Wells Fargo 
Equipment Finance, Inc.
332030 Main St., Suite 900
Irvine, CA 92614
Ken Walker 
(949) 251-4128

OTHER FINANCIAL INSTITUTIONS

Cessna Finance Corp.
220 W. Douglas, Suite 300
Wichita, KS 67202
John King 
(316) 660-1200

CIT Equipment Finance
1540 W. Fountainhead Pkwy.
Tempe, AZ 85282
Richard Crofton
(480) 784-1801

GE Capital Corp.
Northeast Corporate Aircraft
44 Old Ridgebury Road
Danbury, CT 06810
Brent P. Godfred
(203) 796-1096

Merrill Lynch Capital
Business Aviation Finance 
5910 N. Central Expressway, 
Suite 1900
Dallas, TX 75206
Pam Lenamon
(214) 346-4365

PNC Aviation Finance
4355 Emerald St., Suite 100
Boise, ID 83706
Debbie Ralph
(888) 339-2834

Prudential Capital Group
3350 Riverwood Parkway
Suite 1500
Atlanta, GA 30339
Brian Shapiro
(770) 701-2428

EUROPEAN BANKS 
Credit Suisse
P.O. Box 100
8070 Zurich, Switzerland 
Markus Baertschi 
+41 44 334 8349 
markus.baertschi@credit-suisse.com 

Fortis Lease Suisse SA 
World Trade Centre
Avenue de Gratta-Paille 1
1000 Lausanne 30, Switzerland 
Stefan Muller 
+41 21 642 0000
stefan.muller@fortislease.com 

SG Equipment Finance 
Gladbachstrasse 105
8044 Zurich, Switzerland
Markus Kreis 
+41 44 325 3930
markus.kreis@sgef.ch

HULL AND LIABILITY 
INSURANCE BROKERS 
Air-Sur, Inc.
141 Sagebrush Trail, Suite A
Ormond, Beach, FL 32174-9195
Thomas K. Coughlin, AAI
(386) 672-6210
tcoughlin@air-sur.com

Frank Crystal & Co., Inc.
32 Old Slip
New York, NY 10005-3504
Louis M. Timpanaro, Jr.
(212) 504-5850
timpanal@fcrystal.com

Marsh
1215 4th Ave., Suite 2300
Seattle, WA 98161-1095
D. Brinton Smith
(206) 613-2358
Brint.Smith@marsh.com

AirSure Ltd. LLC
25548 Genesee Trail Road
Golden, CO 80401-9366
Bill Behan
(303) 526-5300
bbehan@airsure.com

Hope Aviation Insurance, Inc.
P.O. Box 5677
Columbia, SC 29250-5677
Stuart Hope
(803) 771-7766
shope@hopeaviation.com

Willis of New York
7 Hanover Square
New York, NY 10004
Melissa Harder
(212) 820-7413
Melissa.harder@willis.com

AON Risk Services, Inc.
199 Water St., 34th Floor
New York, NY 10038
Tracy Toro
(212) 479-3233
tracy_toro@ars.aon.com

L.L. Johns & Assoc., Inc.
6515 Highland Road, Suite 220
Waterford, MI 48327-1650
Stephen Johns
(248) 666-4400
sjohns@lljohns.com

TITLE INSURANCE AGENTS
Aero Records & Title Co.
(agent for Fidelity National Title Insurance Co.)
3300 S. Lakeside Drive
Oklahoma City, OK 73144
Kenneth Mayfield
(405) 684-9966
Kenneth.Mayfield@aerorecords.com

Global Aviation Title Insurance Agency, LLC
(agent for First American Transportation 
Title Insurance Co.)
c/o McAfee & Taft
211 N. Robinson, 10th Floor
Two Leadership Square
Oklahoma City, OK 73102-7103
Frank L. Polk
(405) 552-2201
frank.polk@mcafeetaft.com

AIRCRAFT FINANCIAL INSTITUTIONS, INSURANCE BROKERS 
AND TITLE INSURANCE AGENTS
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